
Names highlighted in orange have 

membership issues & will NOT be 

awarded the points for that show. In 

order to receive points at future shows 

membership issues must be corrected 

prior to the show

DNR = Did Not Run

0 Points indicates the 

rider competed and 

was on the judge's 

card but did not 

receive points

Yellow indicates rider/horse 

was entered in a show that got 

canceled or was present at 

more than minimum shows

Meadowlarke 

Apr 21-23

Two Stride 

May 5-7

Waymark 

June 9-11

IronHorse 

Jun 23-25

Jane 

Casselman 

Memorial 

July 22-23

VanBrook   

Aug 12 -1 3

Camberwell 

Aug 19-20

22. C Equitation Flat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Elle Crawford 11010369//7206       320 384 528 384 1616 1 4

Abigail Cocchetto 11012840//7562     320 64 192 400 216 256 1448 2 6

Vivienne Hawn-Austin 11012900//7569     256 256 112 192 144 320 1280 3 6

Kinley Grigg 11013062//7596     64 128 432 264 72 192 1152 4 6

Stella Graham 11017369//8088       192 296 176 288 128 1080 5 5

Sawyer Burton 11013917//7545         280 248 0 64 592 6 4

Brittany Bullock 11015367//7655 432 432 7 1

Ava Gray 11013241//7624         56 360 416 8 2

Aria Ahmed-Gaynor 11010401//8266     192     DNR 192 9 1

Harper Jones 11018091//8179     128     128 10 5

Kennedy Sproul 11017143//8074 0 0 1

Bella Siler 11017410//8089 0 0 1

Addisyn Girard 11010326//8200     0     0 5

Brooke Hue Not collecting     0     0 1

Emma Carr 11017693//8116     0     0 0 2

Kiana Dubord Not collecting       0   0 1

Reese Christoffersen Not Collecting       0   0 1

Addison Bullock 11015369//7656 0 0 1

23. C Equitation Over Fences 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Abigail Cocchetto 11012840//7562     96 120 192 160 160 128 856 1 6

Elle Crawford 11010369//7206       240 160 240 192 832 2 4

Stella Graham 11017369//8088       160 128 DNR 80 128 160 656 3 5

Kinley Grigg 11013062//7596     0 200 96 120 0 416 4 5

Sawyer Burton 11013917//7545       0   200 192 392 5 3

24. B Equitation Flat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Abigail Giesecke 11013855//7717     160 48 96 96 224 624 1 5

Lola Buxo 11010226//7785         192 DNR 48 144 112 496 2 6

Zara Hossie 11004064//6317 336 336 3 1

Julia Creutz-Smith 11017890//8141 168 168 4 1

Madison Couch 11011366//7456         160 160 5 4

Brayden Meeuse 11017214//8077 280 496 6 1

Georgina Parish 5118268//736     128     128 7 1

Gretta McElhone 11018044//8188         128 128 8 4

Paige Jaggers 11013852//7716     96     96 9 1

Brooke Fowler 44100405//4745 56 56 10 1

Ava Bouwman 11009633//No THJA     0     0 1

Abigail Scott No EC/No THJA 0 0 1

25. B Equitation Fences 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Abigail Giesecke 11013855//7717 80 48 DNR DNR DNR DNR 128 1 4



Georgina Parish 5118268//736 96 96 2 1

Brooke Fowler 44100405//4745 48 48 3 1

26. A Equitation Flat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Clancy Dean 11009163//7076     192   96 DNR 96 128 512 1 4

Cabri Cronin 11007798//8327       96   80 144 192 512 2 4

Ciara Patey 11009112//8199     96   80 160 336 3 5

Abby Hastie 11011331//7449 120 96 216 4 2

Tegan Purcell 11017711//8315 96 96 5 1

Anastasia Guerra 11009182//8219       80   80 6 2

Emma Uba Not collecting     0     0 1

Veronique Horton Not collecting     0     0 1

27. A Equitation  Over Fences 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Cabri Cronin 11007798//8327 48 DNR DNR 48 48 48 192 1 4

Clancy Dean 11009163//7076 48 DNR DNR 48 2 3

28. Adult Am Equitation Flat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Megan Robertson 5118208//3860     192 144 240 192 192 192 1152 1 6

Samantha Bohn 44100630//6209     128 96 120 DNR 128 96 96 664 2 6

Tanya Shouteten 4045928//606         160 160 160 128 608 3 4

Eliza Griffith 11000504//5715     160 120   96 376 4 3

Terra MacArthur 11013195//7561         200 128 328 5 5

Scotch Elliot 11014009//7749         80 80 6 1

Andrea Corvari 4094245//No THJA 0 0 1

Meagan Baistrocchi 5061299//No THJA     0     0 1

29. Adult Am Equitation Fences 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Megan Robertson 5118208//3860     144 120 80 144 96 96 680 1 6

Samantha Bohn 44100630//6209     96 144 96 120 80 80 616 2 6

Eliza Griffith 11000504//5715     120 96   DNR 96 312 3 3

30. My First Medal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Vivienne Hawn-Austin 11012900//7569     224 280 80 320 64 288 1256 1 6

Harper Jones 11018091//8179     168 112 240 0 320 144 984 2 6

Megan Whelan 11009383//8231         400 64 256 240 960 3 4

Emma Whelan 11009383//8231       168 480 DNR 0 128 48 824 4 5

Kara Meyer 11017699//8106     280   320 128 728 5 3

Addisyn Girard 11010326//8200     0 224 0 0 384 96 704 6 6

Madeleine Harvey 11009480//8225       0 160 256 192 608 7 4

Katie Natale 11018191//8224     56   0 192 248 8 3

Brittany Bullock 11015367//7655 192 192 9 1

Aria Ahmed-Gaynor 11010401//8266     112     112 10 1

Addison Bullock 11015369//7656 0 0 1

Ava Gray 11013241//7624         0 0 2

Brooke Hue Not collecting     0     0 1

Kiana Dubord Not Collecting       0   0 1

31.   2'9" Modified Children's Medal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT



RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Lola Buxo 11010226//7785     168 200 96 DNR 192 120 128 904 1 6

Ciarra Patey 11009112//8199     224 0 120 0 96 440 2 5

Clancy Dean 11009163//7076         144 0 160 304 3 4

Abby Hastie 11011331//7449 96 192 288 4 2

Lauren DeBrusk 11018144//8217 144 144 5 3

Kate Reinders 11007516//7231     56     56 6 1

Cho, Hailey Hanbyul 11013869/No THJA 0 0 1

Emma Uba Not collecting     0     0 1

32.   2'9"  Modified Adult Medal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Terra MacArthur 11013195//7561     280 240 128 160 160 96 1064 1 6

Tanys Schouteten 4045928//606     0   192 192 192 192 768 2 3

Taylor Pearce 44099836//8140         160 128 288 3 2

Cassaundra Randell 11001896/5946 128 160 288 4 2

Kelsey Schiller 5005564//8195 0 96 128 224 5 3

Seanna Byron 11017769//8119       160   DNR 160 6 1

Scotch Elliot 11014009//7749         96 96 7 1

Meagan Baistrocchi 5061299//No THJA     0     0 1

33. Children's Medal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Ainsley Heggie 11000737//6217     144   48 96 288 1 3

Cabri Cronin 11007798//8327       48   DNR 80 48 48 224 2 4

Clancy Dean 11009163//7076     120     120 3 3

Sara Reinders 11007563//7230     96     96 4 1

34. Trillium Jumper Medal (1.0m) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Megan Robertson 5118208//3860 80 48 192 96 48 464 1 6

Kaitlin Davis 5103406//1604 DNR 96 DNR 160 0 256 2 4

Emma Schultz 5101679/938 128 128 3 1

Talia Johnstone 5110756/2503 96 96 4 1

35. Mod Pony Medal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Madison Couch 11011366//7456 96 144 96 192 528 1 5

Gretta McElhone 11018044//8188 80 120 80 280 2 5

Brayden Meeuse 11017214//8077 160 160 3 1

Kara Meyer 11017699//8106 128 128 4 1

Audrey Hart-Colling 11013821//7776 96 DNR DNR DNR 96 5 1

Sarah Chris 11013964//7740 96 96 6 5

36. 2'6" Children's Medal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Ava Tallman 11017891//8142     416   280 520 256 1472 1 4

Sarah Chris 11013964//7740     520 160 168 312 1160 2 4

Ciara Heaton 11013360//8642     0 240 56 DNR 416 128 320 1160 3 6

Audrey Richardson 11013565//7681 624 256 128 1008 4 3

Jill Svetkoff 11007615//6968       480   0 320 800 5 3

MacKenzie Greer 11010124//8259       400 336 0 736 6 3

Morgan Craik 11012936//7581     0 320 112 208 0 64 704 7 6

Lauren DeBrusk 11018144//8217     624 0   624 8 2



Abigail Critchley 11017734//8113     0 0   0 384 192 576 9 5

Allison Kau 11017219//8239     0 0   104 384 488 10 4

Ellie Stableford 11018293//8250     0 80 224 0 304 11 4

Hailey Hanbyul Cho 11013869//7745     208     208 12 1

Claire Hartman 11009704//7669 0 192 192 13 2

Anastasia Guerra Rodie 11009182//8219     104     104 14 2

Lenka Mroz 11012263//7748     0 0 0 0 64 0 64 15 5

Claire Hartman 11009704//7669 0 0 1

Leah Nelson 11018512//8295 0 0 0 2

Vanessa Langdon 11018396//7792     0     0 1

Veronique Horton Not collecting     0     0 1

37. 2'6" Amateur Medal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE SHOW COUNT

RIDER EC/THJA Numbers

Hannah Barrett 11017015//8139 96 96 96 288 1 3

Ali Lupal 11009386/8358 144 120 264 2 2

Emily Foell 11017768//8263 120 0 80 DNR DNR 200 3 3

Christine Dunneman 5112315//8356 144 144 4 1

Madelaine Nelson 4085834//740 120 120 5 1

Libby Wright 11008848//No THJA 0 0 1


